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Clemson University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2021-2022 Final Premium Rates

Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary / ClemsonLife Program

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children

Student & Three or more Children
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children

Monthly for QE
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295.75
591.50
591.50
887.25
887.25
1,183.00
1,183.00
1,478.75

Voluntary - Premium Cost



	Voluntary - Premium Cost

