

Clemson University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2021-2022 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Voluntary / ClemsonLife Program

	Monthly for QE	
Medical Combined	_	_
Student	\$	295.75
Student & Spouse	\$	591.50
Student & Child	\$	591.50
Student, Spouse & Child	\$	887.25
Student & Two Children	\$	887.25
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$	1,183.00
Student & Three or more Children	\$	1,183.00
Student, Spouse & Three or more Children	\$	1,478.75